Southern Tioga @ Mansfield University

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COMP
BEXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SIG

Lake-Lehman HS

13.61 €
70 €
67 €5

13.61 €
70 €5
67 €5

15.50 €
79€E
76 €

14.80
77 €D
71 €

14.90
76 €
73€ED

7242
0.0
7242

1st

4/6/2013



Southern Tioga @ Mansfield University

EQ70-130
VoC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COMP
BEXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: SAT

Bald Eagle Area HS

17.34 €
88 €E)
86 €D

17.07 €
86 €5
85 €

17.20 €
87 €2
85 €

17.10 €
87 €2
84 €

17.50 €
88 €E)
87 €2

86.21
00

86.21

st

4/6/2013



Southern Tioga @ Mansfield University

VIS-PERC
covpP
PERF

PA-PERC
COWP
PERF

GE-PERC
VE
OE

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SNP

Bald Eagle Area HS

17.30 €
88 €
85 €

33.50 €&
85 €2
83 €D

34 .40 €
84 €5
88 €D

85.20

0.0

85.20

qst

Marching Percussion: SIP

Lake-Lehman HS

16.40
83 €
81 €

32.95 @D
83 @iED
82 @)

33.40 €=
83 GIkD

84 €D
82.75

0.0

82.75
2nd

Southern Tioga HS

15.70 €D
79 @D
78 @35

34.30 €&
87 €5
85 €E»

33.00 &>
84 €5
81 @D

83.00
00
83.00

1st

Marching Percussion: SAP

CDSDHS Percussion

15.60 €
80 €
76 €

34.55 €&
87 €5
86 €D

35.00 €
86 €D
89 €ED

85.15

0.0

85.15

1st

Marching Percussion: IOP

Penn State Indoor Drumline

16.60 €=
85 @B
81 €D

33.90 €&
86 €5
84 €D

33.20 €&
85 €B)
81 €D

83.70

0.0

83.70

1st

4/6/2013



Southern Tioga @ Mansfield University

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SEP

Lake-Lehman ES

2.00 €&
2€D

2.00
2@

Silver
0.0

Silver
1st

4/6/2013



