	Guard: SIG
	Lake-Lehman HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.61 (1st) 70 (1st) 67 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.61 (1st) 70 (1st) 67 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	15.50 (1st) 79 (1st) 76 (1st)
GE REP PERF	14.80 (1st) 77 (1st) 71 (1st)
GE REP PERF	14.90 (1st) 76 (1st) 73 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	72.42 0.0 72.42 1 st

Southern Tioga @ Mansfield University

	Twirlers: SAT
	Bald Eagle Area HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	17.34 (1st) 88 (1st) 86 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	17.07 (1st) 86 (1st) 85 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	17.20 (1st) 87 (1st) 85 (1st)
GE REP PERF	17.10 (1st) 87 (1st) 84 (1st)
GE REP PERF	17.50 (1st) 88 (1st) 87 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	86.21 _{0.0} 86.21 _{1st}

Southern Tioga @ Mansfield University

	Marching Percussion: SNP	Marching Percuss	ion: SIP	Marching Percussion: SAP	Marching Percussion: IOP
	Bald Eagle Area HS	Lake-Lehman HS	Southern Tioga HS	CDSD HS Percussion	Penn State Indoor Drumline
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	17.30 (1st) 88 (1st) 85 (1st)	16.40 (st) 83 (st) 81 (st)	15.70 (2 nd) 79 (2 nd) 78 (2 nd)	15.60 (st) 80 (st) 76 (st)	16.60 (1st) 85 (1st) 81 (1st)
PA-PERC COMP PERF	33.50 (1st) 85 (1st) 83 (1st)	32.95 2 nd 83 2 nd 82 2 nd	34.30 (1st) 87 (1st) 85 (1st)	34.55 (st) 87 (st) 86 (st)	33.90 (1st) 86 (1st) 84 (1st)
GE-PERC ME OE	34.40 (1st) 84 (1st) 88 (1st)	33.40 (1st) 83 (2nd) 84 (1st)	33.00 2 nd 84 1 st 81 2 nd	35.00 (1st) 86 (1st) 89 (1st)	33.20 (1st) 85 (1st) 81 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	85.20 0.0 85.20 1st	82.75 0.0 82.75 2 nd	83.00 0.0 83.00 1st	85.15 0.0 85.15 1 st	83.70 0.0 83.70

Southern Tioga @ Mansfield University

	Stationary Percussion: SEP
	Lake-Lehman ES
CAD CAD	2.00 (1st) 2 (1st)
CAD CAD	2.00 (1st) 2 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver 0.0 Silver 1st